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230V Desk Fan, 16”/400mm, 45W
STOCK No.  09111      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559091119
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �400mm three-speed desk fan
•	 �90° oscillating tilting 3-blade head
•	 �Fitted with front and rear finger guards
•	 �Extra wide base

DESCRIPTION

400mm three-speed desk fan. The 90° oscillating tilting 3-blade head, circulates the air providing effective cooling for the area required. Fitted with front 
and rear finger guards and an extra-wide base.

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Desk Fan, 16”/400mm, 45W

SPECIFICATIONS

Diameter
Rated input
Frequency
Voltage
No of speeds
Dimensions
Weight

16”
45W
50Hz
230V
2
W 440 x H 590 x D 300mm
2kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


